
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Iowa 262  277       539  -29 
2  2   Illinois 272  270       542  -26 

10  3   Missouri - Kansas City 284  275       559  -9 
T5  T4   Kansas 282  278       560  -8 
3  T4   Kansas State 278  282       560  -8 
4  6   Minnesota 280  281       561  -7 

11  7   Oral Roberts  285  278       563  -5 
T5  8   Wisconsin 282  283       565  -3 
T8  9   Indiana  283  290       573  +5 
12  10   South Dakota State  289  285       574  +6 
T5  11   DePaul  282  294       576  +8 
T8  12   Eastern Michigan  283  295       578  +10 
13  13   Nebraska 304  278       582  +14 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T9 1   Charlie Hillier  Kansas  68  64       132  -10   
T7 2   Matthew Walker  Iowa  67  66       133  -9   
2 T3   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  64  70       134  -8   

T7 T3   Varun Chopra  Illinois  67  67       134  -8   
T14 T5   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  69  66       135  -7   
1 T5   Alex Schaake  Iowa  63  72       135  -7   

T5 T7   Roland Massimino  Kansas State  66  70       136  -6   
T14 T7   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  69  67       136  -6   
T3 T9   Jacob Otta  South Dakota State  65  72       137  -5   
T3 T9   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  65  72       137  -5   
T14 T11   Jackson Howes  Oral Roberts  69  69       138  -4   
T9 T11   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  68  70       138  -4   
T14 T11   Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State  69  69       138  -4   
T14 T11   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  69  69       138  -4   
T27 T11   Paul Foulquie  Missouri - Kansas City  71  67       138  -4   
T14 T16   Evan Long  Minnesota  69  70       139  -3   
T9 T16   Joe Kim  Iowa  68  71       139  -3   
T23 T16   Cody Burrows  Oral Roberts  70  69       139  -3   
T27 T19   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  71  69       140  -2   
T35 T19   Michael Feagles  Illinois  72  68       140  -2   
T23 T19   McCain Schellhardt  Missouri - Kansas City  70  70       140  -2   
T9 T19   Joey McCarthy  DePaul  68  72       140  -2   
T9 T19   Mitch Davis  Indiana  68  72       140  -2   
T14 T19   Will Hopkins *  Kansas State  69  71       140  -2   
T5 T25   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  66  75       141  -1   
T27 T25   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  71  70       141  -1   
T27 T25   Andy Spencer  Kansas  71  70       141  -1   
T14 T25   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  69  72       141  -1   
T35 T29   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  72  70       142  E   
T52 T29   Hunter Laughlin  Oral Roberts  74  68       142  E   
T27 T29   Jacob Eklund  Kansas State  71  71       142  E   
T35 T29   Max Catherine  Missouri - Kansas City  72  70       142  E   
T45 T33   Will Grevlos *  Minnesota  73  70       143  +1   
T14 T33   Campbell Wolf  DePaul  69  74       143  +1   
T23 T33   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  70  73       143  +1   
T23 T33   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  70  73       143  +1   
T27 T33   Ben Sigel  Kansas  71  72       143  +1   
T35 T38   Harry Hillier  Kansas  72  72       144  +2   
T35 T38   Dustin Hasley  Oral Roberts  72  72       144  +2   
T64 T38   Gus Minkin *  Minnesota  76  68       144  +2   
T64 T38   Jared Nicolls  South Dakota State  76  68       144  +2   
T64 T38   Vitek Novak  Missouri - Kansas City  76  68       144  +2   
T45 T43   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  73  72       145  +3   
T27 T43   Charlie Spencer White  DePaul  71  74       145  +3   

T45 T43   Ben Fernandez  Kansas State  73  72       145  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T43   Jake Brown  Indiana  72  73       145  +3   
T52 T43   Brett Robinson  Wisconsin  74  71       145  +3   
T64 T48   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  76  70       146  +4   
T70 T48   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  78  68       146  +4   
T45 T48   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  73  73       146  +4   
T35 T48   J.C. Campbell  Kansas State  72  74       146  +4   
T35 T48   Shaun Campbell *  Kansas  72  74       146  +4   
T45 T48   Jeff Doty  Kansas  73  73       146  +4   
T56 T48   Mitch Klooz  Nebraska  75  71       146  +4   
T52 T48   Harry Plowman-Ollington  Minnesota  74  72       146  +4   
T70 T56   Jay Cottam  Nebraska  78  69       147  +5   
T56 T56   Taylor Larsen *  Missouri - Kansas City  75  72       147  +5   
T27 T56   Francois Lagraulet  Missouri - Kansas City  71  76       147  +5   
T56 T59   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  75  73       148  +6   
T35 T59   Aaron DeNucci *  Iowa  72  76       148  +6   
T52 T59   Nik Gatmaytan  DePaul  74  74       148  +6   
T68 T59   Jonah Dohrer  South Dakota State  77  71       148  +6   
T56 T63   Evan Gaesser  Indiana  75  74       149  +7   
T35 T63   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  72  77       149  +7   
T56 T63   Alejandro Perazzo  South Dakota State  75  74       149  +7   
T56 T66   Grayson Jones  Oral Roberts  75  75       150  +8   
T68 T66   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  77  73       150  +8   
T56 T68   Jake Rowe *  Iowa  75  76       151  +9   
T45 T68   Jones Comerford  South Dakota State  73  78       151  +9   
73 T68   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  79  72       151  +9   

T45 71   Zack Mason  Eastern Michigan  73  80       153  +11   
T56 72   Grant Boyson  DePaul  75  80       155  +13   
74 73   Harry Duggan *  South Dakota State  80  79       159  +17   

T70 74   Perry Chong *  DePaul  78  83       161  +19   
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation) 

Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Iowa 262 277 539

2 Matthew Walker (1) 67 66 133

T3 Benton Weinberg (5) 64 70 134

T5 Alex Schaake (2) 63 72 135

T16 Joe Kim (4) 68 71 139

T25 Gonzalo Leal (3) 71 70 141

2 Illinois 272 270 542

T3 Varun Chopra (1) 67 67 134

T5 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (2) 69 66 135

T9 Giovanni Tadiotto (4) 65 72 137

T19 Michael Feagles (3) 72 68 140

T19 Bryan Baumgarten (5) 71 69 140

3 Missouri - Kansas City 284 275 559

T11 Paul Foulquie (2) 71 67 138

T19 McCain Schellhardt (1) 70 70 140

T29 Max Catherine (3) 72 70 142

T38 Vitek Novak (5) 76 68 144

T56 Francois Lagraulet (4) 71 76 147

T4 Kansas 282 278 560

1 Charlie Hillier (1) 68 64 132

T25 Andy Spencer (3) 71 70 141

T33 Ben Sigel (4) 71 72 143

T38 Harry Hillier (2) 72 72 144

T48 Jeff Doty (5) 73 73 146

T4 Kansas State 278 282 560

T7 Roland Massimino (4) 66 70 136

T11 Jeremy Gandon (3) 69 69 138

T29 Jacob Eklund (2) 71 71 142

T43 Ben Fernandez (1) 73 72 145

T48 J.C. Campbell (5) 72 74 146

6 Minnesota 280 281 561

T11 Angus Flanagan (1) 69 69 138

T11 Thomas Longbella (5) 68 70 138

T16 Evan Long (3) 69 70 139

T48 Harry Plowman-Ollington (4) 74 72 146

T68 Lincoln Johnson (2) 79 72 151

7 Oral Roberts 285 278 563

T11 Jackson Howes (2) 69 69 138

T16 Cody Burrows (1) 70 69 139

T29 Hunter Laughlin (4) 74 68 142

T38 Dustin Hasley (3) 72 72 144

T66 Grayson Jones (5) 75 75 150
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Iowa 262 277 539 -29
2  Illinois 272 270 542 -26
3  Missouri - Kansas City 284 275 559 -9
T4  Kansas 282 278 560 -8
T4  Kansas State 278 282 560 -8
6  Minnesota 280 281 561 -7
7  Oral Roberts  285 278 563 -5
8  Wisconsin 282 283 565 -3
9  Indiana  283 290 573 +5
10  South Dakota State  289 285 574 +6
11  DePaul  282 294 576 +8
12  Eastern Michigan  283 295 578 +10
13  Nebraska 304 278 582 +14

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Charlie Hillier  Kansas 68  64  132  -10 
2    Matthew Walker  Iowa 67  66  133  -9 
T3    Varun Chopra  Illinois 67  67  134  -8 
T3    Benton Weinberg  Iowa 64  70  134  -8 
T5    Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois 69  66  135  -7 
T5    Alex Schaake  Iowa 63  72  135  -7 
T7    Griffin Barela  Wisconsin 69  67  136  -6 
T7    Roland Massimino  Kansas State 66  70  136  -6 
T9    Jacob Otta  South Dakota State  65  72  137  -5 
T9    Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois 65  72  137  -5 
T11    Angus Flanagan  Minnesota 69  69  138  -4 
T11    Paul Foulquie  Missouri - Kansas City 71  67  138  -4 
T11    Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State 69  69  138  -4 
T11    Jackson Howes  Oral Roberts  69  69  138  -4 
T11    Thomas Longbella  Minnesota 68  70  138  -4 
T16    Cody Burrows  Oral Roberts  70  69  139  -3 
T16    Joe Kim  Iowa 68  71  139  -3 
T16    Evan Long  Minnesota 69  70  139  -3 
T19    Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois 71  69  140  -2 
T19    Mitch Davis  Indiana  68  72  140  -2 
T19    Michael Feagles  Illinois 72  68  140  -2 
T19    Will Hopkins *  Kansas State 69  71  140  -2 
T19    Joey McCarthy  DePaul  68  72  140  -2 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Wisconsin 282 283 565

T7 Griffin Barela (4) 69 67 136

T25 Jordan Hahn (1) 69 72 141

T33 Sam Anderson (3) 70 73 143

T43 Brett Robinson (5) 74 71 145

T66 Pete Kuhl (2) 77 73 150

9 Indiana 283 290 573

T19 Mitch Davis (4) 68 72 140

T33 Brock Ochsenreiter (1) 70 73 143

T43 Ethan Shepherd (2) 73 72 145

T43 Jake Brown (3) 72 73 145

T63 Evan Gaesser (5) 75 74 149

10 South Dakota State 289 285 574

T9 Jacob Otta (2) 65 72 137

T38 Jared Nicolls (1) 76 68 144

T59 Jonah Dohrer (5) 77 71 148

T63 Alejandro Perazzo (4) 75 74 149

T68 Jones Comerford (3) 73 78 151

11 DePaul 282 294 576

T19 Joey McCarthy (2) 68 72 140

T33 Campbell Wolf (4) 69 74 143

T43 Charlie Spencer White (1) 71 74 145

T59 Nik Gatmaytan (5) 74 74 148

72 Grant Boyson (3) 75 80 155

12 Eastern Michigan 283 295 578

T25 Ty Celone (2) 66 75 141

T29 Beau Breault (1) 72 70 142

T48 Cougar Collins (3) 73 73 146

T63 Zach Sudinsky (4) 72 77 149

71 Zack Mason (5) 73 80 153

13 Nebraska 304 278 582

T48 Tanner Owen (1) 78 68 146

T48 Jackson Wendling (4) 76 70 146

T48 Mitch Klooz (5) 75 71 146

T56 Jay Cottam (2) 78 69 147

T59 Jace Guthmiller (3) 75 73 148
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T19 Will Hopkins (Kansas State) 69 71 140

T33 Will Grevlos (Minnesota) 73 70 143

T38 Gus Minkin (Minnesota) 76 68 144

T48 Shaun Campbell (Kansas) 72 74 146

T56 Taylor Larsen (Missouri - Kansas City) 75 72 147

T59 Aaron DeNucci (Iowa) 72 76 148

T68 Jake Rowe (Iowa) 75 76 151

73 Harry Duggan (South Dakota State ) 80 79 159

74 Perry Chong (DePaul ) 78 83 161
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Hasley O. Roberts 2.70 -3 
A. Flanagan Minn. 2.80 -2 
G. Barela Wisconsin 2.80 -2 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 2.80 -2 
J. Otta S. Dak. St 2.80 -2 
T. Longbella Minn. 2.90 -1 
M. Walker Iowa 2.90 -1 
B. Breault E Michigan 2.90 -1 
H. Hillier Kansas 2.90 -1 
E. Shepherd Indiana 2.90 -1 
P. Foulquie UMKC 2.90 -1 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 3.00 E 
V. Chopra Illinois 3.00 E 
A. Schaake Iowa 3.00 E 
E. Long Minn. 3.00 E 
B. Baumgarten Illinois 3.00 E 
C. Hillier Kansas 3.00 E 
J. Hahn Wisconsin 3.00 E 
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 3.00 E 
M. Feagles Illinois 3.00 E 
J. Eklund Kansas St. 3.00 E 
M. Schellhardt UMKC 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
V. Chopra Illinois 3.67 -6 
M. Walker Iowa 3.78 -4 
A. Schaake Iowa 3.83 -3 
M. Catherine UMKC 3.83 -3 
B. Sigel Kansas 3.89 -2 
R. Massimino Kansas St. 3.89 -2 
C. Hillier Kansas 3.89 -2 
C. Burrows O. Roberts 3.94 -1 
B. Weinberg Iowa 3.94 -1 
J. Howes O. Roberts 3.94 -1 
M. Davis Indiana 3.94 -1 
W. Hopkins Kansas St. 3.94 -1 
J. McCarthy DePaul 3.94 -1 
C. Wolf DePaul 3.94 -1 
J. Kim Iowa 4.00 E 
J. Nicolls S. Dak. St 4.00 E 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.00 E 
G. Barela Wisconsin 4.00 E 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 4.00 E 
B. Baumgarten Illinois 4.00 E 
B. Breault E Michigan 4.00 E 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Hillier Kansas 4.00 -8 
T. Longbella Minn. 4.13 -7 
B. Weinberg Iowa 4.13 -7 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.13 -7 
T. Celone E Michigan 4.13 -7 
J. Campbell Kansas St. 4.25 -6 
G. Minkin Minn. 4.25 -6 
J. Howes O. Roberts 4.25 -6 
J. Gandon Kansas St. 4.25 -6 
R. Massimino Kansas St. 4.25 -6 
J. Otta S. Dak. St 4.38 -5 
A. Flanagan Minn. 4.38 -5 
E. Long Minn. 4.38 -5 
S. Anderson Wisconsin 4.38 -5 
G. Leal Iowa 4.38 -5 
H. Plowman-Ollingto Minn. 4.38 -5 
W. Grevlos Minn. 4.38 -5 
P. Foulquie UMKC 4.38 -5 
J. Doty Kansas 4.38 -5 
J. Kim Iowa 4.38 -5 
V. Novak UMKC 4.50 -4 
G. Barela Wisconsin 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
J. Otta S. Dak. St 2
V. Novak UMKC 1
S. Campbell Kansas 1
W. Grevlos Minn. 1
C. Hillier Kansas 1
A. DeNucci Iowa 1
B. Weinberg Iowa 1
C. Spencer White DePaul 1
G. Tadiotto Illinois 1
S. Anderson Wisconsin 1
J. Wendling Nebraska 1
J. Gandon Kansas St. 1

Birdies 
M. Walker Iowa 12
C. Hillier Kansas 12
T. Longbella Minn. 11
A. Schaake Iowa 11
V. Chopra Illinois 11
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 11
G. Tadiotto Illinois 10
G. Barela Wisconsin 10
R. Massimino Kansas St. 10
J. Kim Iowa 9
T. Celone E Michigan 9
C. Burrows O. Roberts 9
J. Howes O. Roberts 9
G. Minkin Minn. 8
A. Flanagan Minn. 8
E. Long Minn. 8
H. Plowman-Ollington Minn. 8
J. Doty Kansas 8
J. Otta S. Dak. St 8
J. Guthmiller Nebraska 8
G. Leal Iowa 8
B. Weinberg Iowa 8

Pars 
S. Campbell Kansas 28
B. Sigel Kansas 28
B. Breault E Michigan 28
J. Hahn Wisconsin 27
A. Spencer Kansas 27
M. Davis Indiana 27
M. Schellhardt UMKC 26
P. Foulquie UMKC 26
J. Brown Indiana 26
J. Eklund Kansas St. 26
J. Gandon Kansas St. 25
M. Klooz Nebraska 25
W. Hopkins Kansas St. 25
E. Shepherd Indiana 25
M. Feagles Illinois 25
N. Gatmaytan DePaul 25
B. Weinberg Iowa 25
A. Flanagan Minn. 25
G. Jones O. Roberts 24
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 24
M. Catherine UMKC 24
H. Hillier Kansas 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation) 71.76 74

2 Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation) 71.72 74

 

Total Average Scores
Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation) 71.74 148

 

Finkbine Golf Course: Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation)
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     3 44 23 4   

2 5 537   1 29 37 6 1   

3 4 418     9 50 13   2 

4 3 206     6 58 10     

5 4 378     13 51 10     

6 5 524   3 26 35 9 1   

7 4 382     19 46 8   1 

8 3 207     4 47 21 2   

9 4 465     8 43 20 3   

10 3 170     2 64 8     

11 5 577   1 27 40 5 1   

12 4 440     9 53 12     

13 3 182     8 54 6 3 3 

14 4 428     9 54 11     

15 5 486   1 39 27 6   1 

16 4 405     8 50 14 2   

17 3 195     6 43 23 2   

18 4 449     3 49 18 3 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 435 +0.38 

18 4 449 +0.34 

17 3 195 +0.28 

8 3 207 +0.28 

9 4 465 +0.24 

13 3 182 +0.19 

16 4 405 +0.14 

3 4 418 +0.14 

10 3 170 +0.08 

4 3 206 +0.05 

12 4 440 +0.04 

14 4 428 +0.03 

5 4 378 -0.04 

7 4 382 -0.11 

6 5 524 -0.28 

11 5 577 -0.30 

2 5 537 -0.31 

15 5 486 -0.43 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation) 

Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 440 +0.28 

4 3 206 +0.27 

1 4 435 +0.26 

8 3 207 +0.26 

10 3 170 +0.26 

17 3 195 +0.22 

14 4 428 +0.20 

7 4 382 +0.18 

9 4 465 +0.14 

18 4 449 +0.14 

13 3 182 +0.14 

16 4 405 +0.09 

3 4 418 +0.00 

5 4 378 -0.04 

2 5 537 -0.18 

6 5 524 -0.36 

11 5 577 -0.54 

15 5 486 -0.54 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 435 +0.38 

18 4 449 +0.34 

17 3 195 +0.28 

8 3 207 +0.28 

9 4 465 +0.24 

13 3 182 +0.19 

16 4 405 +0.14 

3 4 418 +0.14 

10 3 170 +0.08 

4 3 206 +0.05 

12 4 440 +0.04 

14 4 428 +0.03 

5 4 378 -0.04 

7 4 382 -0.11 

6 5 524 -0.28 

11 5 577 -0.30 

2 5 537 -0.31 

15 5 486 -0.43 
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation) 

Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     11 87 42 8   

2 5 537   2 50 82 10 4   

3 4 418     23 99 22 1 3 

4 3 206     11 105 29 3   

5 4 378     30 94 24     

6 5 524   3 62 65 16 2   

7 4 382     29 90 26 1 2 

8 3 207   1 7 93 45 2   

9 4 465     18 89 36 5   

10 3 170     4 118 23 3   

11 5 577   3 66 70 8 1   

12 4 440     14 102 27 4 1 

13 3 182     13 111 15 6 3 

14 4 428     17 101 26 4   

15 5 486   4 77 56 10   1 

16 4 405     18 98 29 3   

17 3 195     14 87 43 4   

18 4 449     14 93 35 5 1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA 
Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation) 

Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17299&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

